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

$1,149,000  |  23309 Ladrillo St, Woodland Hills  |  4BD/2½BA  
Lorrie Jones  |  818.523.4150

$1,169,000  |  12664 Sarah St, Studio City  |  4BD/3BA 
Jamie Pearson  |  818.601.2260

$1,199,000  |  10520 S Wilshire Bl #606, Westwood  |  3BD/3BA 
Marcy Roth  |  310.539.3000

$780,000  |  1907 N Alvarado St, Echo Park  |  3BA/2BA 
Victor Vasquez  |  310.562.5355

$5,595,000  |  1061 Villa View Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  6BD/6½BA 
Drew & Susan Gitlin  |  310.415.1968

OPEN SAT/SUN 2-5

$3,995,000  |  1550 Farren Rd, Goleta  |  80± acs(assr) 
Kerry Mormann  |  805.689.3242

$3,845,000 | 2164 Sunset Plaza Drive, West Hollywood | 4BD/3BA 
Kirk Hoffman | 310.890.3940   

bhhscalifornia.com
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Open House 

Tuesday 5/23
11am–2pm

GREG HARRIS
323.356.8024
greg@gregharrisestates.com
Compass | CalBRE#: 01405806

MICHAEL COLLINS
310.828.4200
mcollins@michaelhcollins.com
Coldwell Banker | CalBRE#: 00963037

1641 N Kings Road
Tree House Above the Sunset Strip

with Detached Studio/Office

2BR | 2.75BA | 1,800 SQ. FT. | $1,595,000

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing 
Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is 
compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or 
withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

Open House 

Tues. 11-2
Sun. 2-5
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1700 Bagley Avenue | Beverlywood

One of kind, newer construction 4BR Traditional in the heart of Beverlywood, custom built with modern luxury and 
exceptional style. This extraordinary 2-story home combines stunning architectural features and open floor plan 

with ease of flow from elegant living room with fireplace to formal dining area leading to generous eat-in area and 
incredible chef’s gourmet kitchen. Spacious ensuite bedrooms, all with huge walk-in closets including a romantic 
master suite with balcony and spa-like bath. Vaulted ceilings, high-end finishes and custom detailing throughout 

including French white oak hardwood floors, Viking stainless steel appliances, Hans Grohe fixtures, surround system 
speakers and hi-tech security and camera system. Beautifully landscaped grounds with large grassy yard and 

expansive patio deck, perfect for outdoor entertaining along with attached 2-car garage. Conveniently close to Beverly 
Hills, Century City, Pico/Beverly shops. Great opportunity to own in prime Beverlywood HOA! 1700BagleyAvenue.com

$2,600,000
4 Bed | 4.5 Bath

3,505 SF | 7,900 SF Lot

Jeremy Ives
310.858.1902

jeremyives@jeremyives.com

CalBre#: 01420214. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information 
is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

Open House 

Tuesday 6/6
11am–2pm

compass.com jeremy@jeremyives.com 310.858.1902   jeremyivesgroup  jeremyivesrealtor
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

ERIC LAVEY
ELAVEY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.233.0920

Situated in the desirable Los Feliz Oaks, this modern 1930s Spanish Colonial home has been reimagined for contemporary 
living, offering sweeping views from every room. With over 4,000 SF of living space, a grand two-story entrance leads to a 
light-f illed living room and formal dining room with an observation terrace. Overwhelming outdoor space, including a large pool 
and spa deck, surrounded by lush hillsides for privacy, completes this offering in one of Los Angeles’s most coveted locations.

CLASSIC RE-IMAGINED SPANISH IN LOS FELIZ OAKS
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